

SKU

IMP235

PRODUCT NAME

ULTIMATE TOMAHAWK STEAK HAMPER



	Gluten	Soya	Peanuts	Nuts	Sesame	Milk	Lupin	Eggs	Sulphites	Celery	Mustard	Fish	Oats	Molluscs	Crustacean
Mandatory Allergens Contains:															
		✓				✓				✓	✓				
Key															
✓	Listed in Ingredients														
Z	May Contain Traces														

Product Name

Dedham Vale Tomahawk Steak 1kg-1.3kg - Aged for 14 days

Ingredients

Beef (100%)

Allergens

Storage

Keep Chilled Below 3 degrees C

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	613
Energy (kcal):	146
Fat (g)	6.4
Fat of with Saturates (g)	2.6
Carbohydrate (g):	0
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0
Protein (g):	22.1
Salt (g):	0.16

Product Name Angus & Oink Meat Co Lab Dirty Cow Beef BBQ Rub
Ingredients Salt, coffee, sugar, paprika, celery salt, (Celery), black pepper, cumin, anise, onion granules, garlic, oregano, chilli powder, citric acid, soy sauce powder (Soy beans), silicon dioxide < 2%, monosodium glutamate, disodium inosinate.
Allergens **CELERY, SOY BEANS**
Storage Store in a cool, dry place

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1023
Energy (kcal):	247
Fat (g)	4
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0.5
Carbohydrate (g):	38
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	27
Fibre (g):	
Protein (g):	7
Salt (g):	24

Product Name Angus & Oink Fries With That? Seasoning 200g
Ingredients Sugar, Salt Butter Powder (MILK), Paprika, Black Pepper, Onion, Garlic. Celery Salt (CELERY). Oregano, Bacon Flavouring, Chilli, Parsley, Marjoram, Turmeric Cumin, monosodium glutamate, sodium inosinate, Silicon Dioxide
Allergens **MILK, CELERY**
Storage Store in a cool, dry place

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1242
Energy (kcal):	140
Fat (g)	10
Fat of with Saturates (g)	1.2
Carbohydrate (g):	51
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	43
Protein (g):	3.37
Fibre (g):	
Salt (g):	24

Product Name Traclements Sweet Mustard Ketchup 230ml

Ingredients Mustard (31%) (Water, Mustard Seed, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, Turmeric), Raw Cane Sugar, Wholegrain Mustard (15%) (Cider Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Water, Sea Salt, Black Peppercorns, Allspice, Chillies), Cider Vinegar, Sunflower Oil, Mustard Flour (2%), Turmeric, Sea Salt

Allergens **MUSTARD**
Storage Refrigerate after opening

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1410
Energy (kcal):	337
Fat (g)	17.4
Fat of with Saturates (g)	1.6
Carbohydrate (g):	35.3
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	33.4
Protein (g):	8.3
Salt (g):	1.4

Product Name Melody Potatoes 2kg
Ingredients

Melody Potatoes

Allergens
Storage Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	317
Energy (kcal):	75
Fat (g)	0.5
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0.1
Carbohydrate (g):	15.9
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0.8
Fibre (g):	1.6
Protein (g):	1.8
Salt (g):	0.01

Product Name Lincolnshire Red Poacher Red Cheese 150g (v)
Ingredients Unpasteurised Cow's Milk, Colour Annatto Norbixin E160 bii

Allergens **MILK**
Storage Keep Refridgerated

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	1847
Energy (kcal):	148
Fat (g)	37
Fat of with Saturates (g)	26
Carbohydrate (g):	2.2
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	0.5
Fibre (g):	0.6
Protein (g):	26.1
Salt (g):	1.45

Product Name Cherry Vine Tomatoes 250g

Ingredients Tomatoes

Allergens **MAY CONTAIN CELERY**

Storage Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	105
Energy (kcal):	25
Fat (g)	0.5
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0.1
Carbohydrate (g):	3.4
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	3.4
Fibre (g):	1.2
Protein (g):	1.1
Salt (g):	0.01

Product Name Mixed Leaf Salad 125g

Ingredients Red Multileaf, Green Multileaf, Green Batavia, Radicchio.

Allergens **None**

Storage Keep Refridgerated

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	59
Energy (kcal):	14
Fat (g)	0.5
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0.1
Carbohydrate (g):	1.3
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	1.3
Fibre (g):	1.4
Protein (g):	1.3
Salt (g):	0.02

Product Name Spring Onions

Ingredients Spring Onions

Allergens None

Storage Keep Refridgerated

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj):	113
Energy (kcal):	27
Fat (g)	0.5
Fat of with Saturates (g)	0.1
Carbohydrate (g):	2.9
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	2.7
Fibre (g):	1.5
Protein (g):	2
Salt (g):	0.02

